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City of Iqaluit 2023 Annual Report for Water Licence 3AM-IQA1626
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Dec 3, 2024 at 10:41 AM
To: Ayomide Oyefeso <a.oyefeso@iqaluit.ca>, Kevin Kerr <K.Kerr@iqaluit.ca>, Oghenerugba Ugboduma
<O.Ugbod@iqaluit.ca>, Murray Amirault <M.Amirault@iqaluit.ca>
Cc: Nidhi Singh <nidhi.singh@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

Please find attached reply to City of Iqaluit response to comments, the Nunavut Water Board requests they be addressed
and submitted with the City of Iqlauit's 2024 annual report for water licence 3AM-IQA1626 which is due by March 31,
2025.

Regards,

Richard

On Wed, Jun 5, 2024 at 2:43 PM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]
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